LY )

254

Ll
5

41
134
49

a7
156
162
9o
154

157
45
£z
24
73

92

181
134
143
120

APRIL SONGS-2007
Country Club Aires

Opening

St |

L&t Us Entertain You

Sam'’s Song

Carolina In the Moming
Apple Blossom Time
Apnl Showers

Easter Parade

Solo

Set I
(Grive My Repards to Broadway
Seventy-3ix Trombones

The Sound of Music

Heldlo, Dolly

Hello, ¥Young Lovers

Solo

Till I Waltz Again With You
Three O Clock in the Moming
Ma. He's Making Eyes at Me
Let the Rest of the World Go By
For Me and My Gal
Solo

Set [V
Swanee
This Land Is Your Land
America the Beautiful
This Is My Coumtry
Let There Be Peace On Earth

Closin
Happy Trails
Bye, Bye, Blues

i = B B i W o

b o R SR e [l o



