APRIL SONGS - 2007

Country Club Aires

		Opening	Key
232	Let Us Entertain You		C
		Set I	
254	Sam's Song		F
36	Carolina In the Morning		C
41	Apple Blossom Time		Ab
134	April Showers		F
49	Easter Parade		F
	Solo		
		Set II	
97	Give My Regards to Broadway		F
156	Seventy-Six Trombones		F C F
162	The Sound of Music		
99	Hello, Dolly		Bb
154	Hello, Young Lovers		C
	Solo		
		Set III	
157	Till I Waltz Again With You		F C C F
45	Three O'Clock in the Morning		C
22	Ma, He's Making Eyes at Me		C
24	Let the Rest of the World Go By		F
73	For Me and My Gal		F
	Solo		
		Set IV	
92	Swanee		Eb
181	This Land Is Your Land		G
134	America the Beautiful		Bb
143	This Is My Country		C
120	Let There Be Peace On Earth		С
		Closing	
219	Happy Trails		F
96	Bye, Bye, Blues		G